9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m,

3:30 p.m.

Minutes & Claims are available at the Clerk and Recorder’s Office. Commissioners’ agenda is subject to change.

& Meagher County Commissioners «6&

Agenda
Tuesday May 6, 2025

Public Comment

Claims Review / Minutes Review

Road / Fire Report

MACo — PCT Renewal — Hope Baker
Southwestern Insurance Company — Julie Blockey
Montana Aeronautics Grant Agreement

Substance Abuse Treatment and Prevention Provider
New Fund Creation — Dayna Ogle

Building Improvements — Rosie

Lunch

Senior Center — Beth Hunt

Sheriff Report — Jon Lopp

Ted Deblin — Prairie Co. Commissioner

Changes will be posted at the courthouse in the Clerk and Recorder’s Office.




