## Meagher County Commissioners Agenda Tuesday May 6, 2025

9:00 a.m.	Public Comment
9:00 a.m.	Claims Review / Minutes Review
9:30 a.m.	Road / Fire Report
10:00 a.m.	MACo – PCT Renewal – Hope Baker
10:30 a.m.	Southwestern Insurance Company – Julie Blockey
11:00 a.m.	Montana Aeronautics Grant Agreement
11:30 a.m.	Substance Abuse Treatment and Prevention Provider
12:00 p.m.	New Fund Creation – Dayna Ogle
12:30 p.m.	Building Improvements – Rosie
1:00 p.m.	Lunch
2:00 p.m.	Senior Center – Beth Hunt
2:30 p.m.	Sheriff Report – Jon Lopp
3:30 p.m.	Ted Deblin – Prairie Co. Commissioner

Minutes & Claims are available at the Clerk and Recorder's Office. Commissioners' agenda is subject to change. Changes will be posted at the courthouse in the Clerk and Recorder's Office.